VL AMUUILLY T MULAL ULUAR INU. 7 vo

Health and Welfare Fund
300 South Ashland Avenue, Suite 201, Chicago, lllinois 60607
Telephone 312-829-6506

Dear Plan Participant: February 2017

YOU CAN SAVE 0 IAG I LTHCARE COSTS:
Beer Industry - Local Union 703 Health and Welfare Fund would like to remind you of your

option to have diagnostic services covered at 100% of cost when your appointments are
scheduled through the FUND APPROVED service provider; ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS.

Absolute Solutions has developed a national network of over 2,500 hospitals, independent
facilities, and medical centers that provide various diagnostic scans. Absolute Solutions
Representatives will schedule and manage your diagnostic radiology test from beginning to
end on your behalf.

WHAT SHOULD I DO TO SAV! NEY ON MY DIAGNOSTIC SERV :
When your doctor advises you obtain an MR, CT, PET, X-Ray, Ultra-Sound or Mammogram,
inform your doctor that you MUST CALL ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS AT 1-800-321-5040 for
scheduling prior to services being performed in order to have your diagnostic services paid
at 100% by Beer Industry - Local Union No. 703 Health and Welfare Fund. Scheduling an
approved diagnostic service through the ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS network means you will
NOT PAY a copay or ANY other co-insurance fee.

Stmply ask your doctor to provide you with the written Diagnostic Service Order requested
and then contact ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS by telephone at 1-800-321-5040. An Absolute
Solutions Representative may ask that your order be faxed to them at 1-888-893-5330, It
may also be helpful for you to have your physician’s telephone number available for the
Absolute Solutions representative in the event they need to obtain the order directly from
the physician on your behalf.

Take advantage of this program and carry the enclosed Absolute Solutions
service card to remind you during each office visit of your 100% savings option.

*+  [fyou decide not to schedule your diagnostic services through Absolute Solutions, normal Plan
deductible and co-insurance will apply for all charges associated with those services.

BEER INDUSTRY -
Local Union No. 703
Health and Welfare Plan



ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS-Sample of lllinois Diagnostic Service Locations for
BEER INDUSTRY-Local Union No. 703 Health and Welfare Plan Participants

Dear Plan Participant-For your convenience, below is a short list of locations where you can obtain the diagnostic services requested by your physician. In order
to use your 100% coverage of diagnostic service costs under the Plan, you MUST CONTACT ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS to schedule your scan. This list, which only
includes Illinois locations, is subject to change at any time. An ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS representative will be able to provide you with other location options for
the provider nearest you when you

call ABSOLUTE SOLUTONS at 1-800-321-5040 to schedule your scan appointment.

3 Professional Drive Ste. A Alton IL 62002 MRI Closed| MRI Open|X-Ray|Mammography|Ultrasound

1732 Algonquin Road West Arlington Heights IL 60005 MRI Open|Ultrasound

2720 E New York Street Aurora L 60502 MRI Open|CT Scan|Ultrasound|Other

864 W Stearns Road Barrington L 60103 MRI Closed

2615 Harrison St Bellwood IL 60104 MRI Closed

6728 W Cermak Berwyn IL 60402 MRI Open| MRA|Angiography|CT Scan|Ultrasound

303 East Army Trail Rd., Ste. 110 Bloomingdale IL 60108 MRI Open|Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
1505 Eastland Drive Bloomington L 61701 MRI Open

12935 Gregory St. Blue Island L 60406 PET|PET/CT

757 Boughton Rd Bolingbrook IL 60440 MRI Closed

215 Remington Blvd Bolingbrook L 60440 MRI Open|MRA|Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location) | X-Ray| Ultrasound
1200 Cedar Court Carbondale IL 62901 MRI Closed|Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
640 St Charles Rd Carol Stream IL 60188 MRI High Field|X-Ray| Ultrasound

10419 Fleming Road Carterville IL 62918 MRI Closed]CT Scan|Fluoroscopy|Ultrasound

101 W. University Champaign IL 61820 MRI Closed

3405 W. Fullerton Avenue Chicago IL 60647 MRI Closed

1044 North Francisco Avenue Chicago L 60622 MRI Closed

1845 Clybourn Ave Unit F Chicago IL 60614 MRI Closed

4200 West 63rd St Chicago IL 60629 MRI Closed|CT Scan

111 N Wabash Ste. 620 Chicago IL 60602 MRI Closed | X-Ray

559 West Kinzie Street Chicago IL 60654 MRI High Field| MRI Open

4351 N. Cicero Avenue Chicago IL 60641 MRI Open

150 N Michigan Ave Ste 250 Chicago IL 60601 MRI Open

446 E Ontario Street Ste 106 Chicago IL 60611 MRI Open

1717 North Ashland Ave Chicago IL 60622 MRI Open

2008 North Pulaski Rd., Chicago IL 60639 MRI Open|MRA|Angiography

5320 W Devon Ave Chicago IL 60646 MRI Open|MRA|Angiography|CT Scan|X-Ray| Mammography|Ultrasound | Bone Density



5023 N Lincoln Ave

1460 North Halsted Ste. 102
9830 Ridgeland Avenue
4701 W. Cermak Rd

360 Station Drive

820 E Terra Cotta Ave Ste 136
812 N Logan Ave

7372 SR-83

20530 N Rand Rd Ste 350
457 Lake Cook Rd

900 Rand Road #200

9680 Golf Rd

1303 W Evergreen Ave

902 West Temple Avenue
1550 Todd Farm Drive

750 Fletcher Dr

31 Arlington Heights Road
901 Biesterfield Rd Ste 300
321 N York Road

300 W Butterfield Rd

355 Ridge Avenue

317 Salem PI Ste 130
9645 Lincoln Way Lane
1416 S Randall Rd

3806 Willow Rd

350 S. Greenleaf

112 E Clark Street

3330 177th St

230 East Odgen Ave
10350 Haligus Rd

12396 Princeton Drive
1600 W Walnut St

254 Republic Avenue
754 Essington Rd.
2201 Glenwood Ave

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago Ridge
Cicero
Crystal Lake
Crystal Lake
Danville
Darien
Deer Park
Deerfield
Des Plaines
Des Plaines
Effingham
Effingham
Elgin

Elgin

Elk Grove Village
Elk Grove Village
Elmhurst
Elmhurst
Evanston
Fairview Heights
Frankfort
Geneva
Glenview
Gurnee
Harrisburg

Hazel Crest
Hinsdale
Huntley

Huntley
Jacksonville

Joliet
Joliet
Joliet

60625
60642
60415
60804
60014
60014
61832
60561
60010
60015
60016
60016
62401
62401
60123
60123

60007
60007
60126
60126
60202
62208
60423
60134
60062
60031
62946
60429
60521
60142
60142
62650

60435
60435
60435

MRI Open| MRA|CT Scan|X-Ray|Nuclear Medicine | PET | Ultrasound | EMG | Bone Density

MRI | CT | PET

MRI Closed | MRA | X-Ray | Nuclear Medicine | Ultrasound

MRI Open|MRA | Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)

MR Closed

MRI Open

PET|PET/CT

MRI Open

MRI Open|Angiography

MRI | CT | PET

MRI Closed

MRI Open | CT Scan|X-Ray| Nuclear Medicine |Bone Scan |Mammography | PET | Ultrasound | Bone Density
MRI Open|MRA|Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)| Angiography | X-Ray
MRI

MRI Closed

MRI Open| CT Scan
MRI High Field| MRI Closed | Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
CT Scan| Mammography| Myelography | Bone Density

MRI

MRI Open

MRI Open

PET|PET/CT

MRI | CT | PET

MRI Open

MRI Closed] CT Scan|X-Ray | Mammography | Ultrasound| Bone Density
MRI High Field] MR Closed

MRI Closed

MRI Closed

MRI Open

MRI High Field| CT Scan|X-Ray|PET/CT|Ultrasound
MRI Closed

MRI Open|CT Scan|X-Ray| Ultrasound

PET/CT
MRI High Field] MRI Open| Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
CT Scan|X-Ray| Nuclear Medicine| Bone Scan| Mammography | PET/CT{Ultrasound

MRI Open
MRI Open|X-Ray



500 W Court St.

22285 PEPPER RD
4 Cedar Ridge Drive Ste D
721 SR-22

333 Peterson Rd., Ste. 230
712 S Milwaukee Avenue
14833 Founders Crossing
2830 S Highland Ave Unit 9
4201 Medical Drive

8319 W North Avenue
11600 S. Kedzie Ave., Suite H
615 Valley View Dr. #202
520 Valley View Dr

1051 W US Route 6 #500

9000 Waukegan Road, Suite 110
4119 S Water Tower Pl Ste A
4121 Veterans Memorial Drive

1888 Bay Scott Circle

4355 Montgomery Rd
688 Cedar Crossings Drive
8618 West Golf Rd

2200 Fort Jesse Rd., Ste. 120
2425 W 22nd St Ste 105
1512 N Green Mount Road
3212 Vollmer Rd

9121 W 159th Street

10 Orland Square Drive
14315 108th Ave

2754 US-34

11800 Southwest Hwy

7600 W College Dr

400 Higgins Rd

Kankakee

Lake Barrington
Lake in the Hills
Lake Zurich

Libertyville
Libertyville
Lockport
Lombard
McHenry

Melrose Park

Merrionette Park

Moline
Moline

Morris

Morton Grove
Mount Vernon
Mt. Vernon

Naperville

Naperville
New Lenox
Niles

Normal

Oak Brook
O'fallon
Olympia Fields
Orland Hills
Orland Park
Orland Park
Oswego

Palos Heights
Palos Heights

Park Ridge

60901

60010
60156
60047

60048
60048
60491
60148
60050
60160
60803
61256
61265
60450

60053
62864
62864

60540

60564
60451
60714

61761
60523
62269
60461
60487
60462
60467
60543
60463
60463

60068

PET|PET/CT
MRI Closed | MRI Open | MRA| Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
CT Scan|X-Ray| Nuclear Medicine

MRI Closed | MRI Open|CT Scan|Nuclear Medicine| Mammography | Ultrasound | Bone Density

MRI Open|Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
MRI Closed | Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
CT Scan|X-Ray| Ultrasound|Bone Density

MRI Closed | MRA| X-Ray

MRI Open | CT Scan|X-Ray| Ultrasound | MRI Closed | MRI High Field
MRI Closed

MRI Closed

MRI Open

MRI

MRI Closed

MRI Closed

MRI Closed

MRI Closed| Contrast Procedures|Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
CT Scan|CTA| X-Ray| Bone Scan| Fluoroscopy| Mammography | Myelography

Ultrasound | IV Sedation available at facility [ Dexa Scan|Bone Density

MRI Open|X-Ray| Fluoroscopy | Ultrasound

MRI Closed | X-Ray | Ultrasound| Dexa Scan| EMG | Bone Density

MRI High Field| MRA| Contrast Procedures| CT Scan|CT. A| X-Ray | Nuclear Medicine|Bone Scan
Mammography | Ultrasound | Dexa Scan|Bone Density

MRI Open | MRA|Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)| Angiography
CT Scan| X-Ray| Mammography | Ultrasound| Dexa Scan

MRI Closed

MRI Open|CT Scan|X-Ray
MRI Closed | MRA| Contrast Procedures| Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
CT Scan| CTA]X-Ray| Mammography | PET/CT| Ultrasound| Dexa Scan | Bone Density

MRI Closed | CT Scan|X-Ray

MRI Closed

MRI Open

MRI Open|Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
MRI Closed

MRI Open|Ultrasound

MRI Closed

MRI Closed| MRI Open|MRA| X-Ray

MRI Open|Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
MRI Closed | MRA| Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
CT Scan|X-Ray| Nuclear Medicine | Ultrasound | EMG



6708 N Knoxville Ave Ste 2
3849 North Perryville Rd
735 N Perryville Rd

720 E Rollins Rd

929 West Higgins Road

1834 Walden Office Square Suite 125

1406 Meacham Rd

1834 Walden Office Sq #125
3560 Touhy Ave

7152 Carpenter Road

16137 LaSalle St

319 E. Madison Street, Ste. J
40W222 LaFox

12 Wolf Creek Dr

18210 La Grange Rd

7711 W 159th St Ste 100

850 N Milwaukee Ave Ste. 103
555 Corporate Woods Parkway
509 Hamacher St

2450 Wolf Rd

777 Oakmont, Ste. 1200

270 W Loop Road

545 Plainfield Road

199 S. Addison Rd., Ste. 1078
3701 Doty Road

Peoria
Rockford
Rockford

Round Lake Beach

Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Skokie
Skokie
South Holland
Springfield
St. Charles
Swansea
Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Waterloo
Westchester
Westmont
Wheaton
Willowbrook
Wood Dale
Woodstock

61614
61114
61107
60073
60195
60173
60173
60173
60076
60077
60473
62701
60175
62226
60487
60477
60061
60061
62298
60154
60559
60189
60527
60191
60098

MRI High Field] MRI Closed | MRI Open|MRA|CT Scan |X-Ray

MRI Closed

MRI | CT | PET | Ultrasound

MRI Open

MR! Closed

MRI Closed | MR! Open

MRI High Field| MRI Closed

MRI

MRI High Field] MRI Closed

MRI Open | Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)

MRI Open|Ultrasound

MRI High Field| MRI Closed| CT Scan|X-Ray| Fluoroscopy | Mammography | Ultrasound
MRI

MRI Closed | MRI Open| Angiography|CT Scan|X-Ray

MRI Closed | MRA| Angiography| CT Scan|X-Ray| Ultrasound

MRI Open

MRI Closed

MRI Open

MRI Open

MRI Closed | MRI Open| MRA|Arthrogram {performed at and billed through your location)
MRI

MRI High Field| MRI Closed | Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)| X-Ray
MRI Closed

MRI Open | X-Ray | Ultrasound | EMG

MRI Closed



