Health and Welfare Fund

300 South Ashland Avenue, Suite 201, Chicago, Illinois 60607 Telephone 312-829-6506

Dear Plan Participant:

February 2017

YOU CAN SAVE MONEY ON YOUR DIAGNOSTIC HEALTHCARE COSTS:

Beer Industry - Local Union 703 Health and Welfare Fund would like to remind you of your option to have <u>diagnostic services covered at 100% of cost</u> when your appointments are scheduled through the *FUND APPROVED* service provider; **ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS**.

Absolute Solutions has developed a national network of over 2,500 hospitals, independent facilities, and medical centers that provide various diagnostic scans. Absolute Solutions Representatives will schedule and manage your diagnostic radiology test from beginning to end on your behalf.

WHAT SHOULD I DO TO SAVE MONEY ON MY DIAGNOSTIC SERVICES:

When your doctor advises you obtain an MRI, CT, PET, X-Ray, Ultra-Sound or Mammogram, inform your doctor that you MUST CALL ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS AT 1-800-321-5040 for scheduling prior to services being performed in order to have your diagnostic services paid at 100% by Beer Industry – Local Union No. 703 Health and Welfare Fund. Scheduling an approved diagnostic service through the ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS network means you will NOT PAY a copay or ANY other co-insurance fee.

Simply ask your doctor to provide you with the written Diagnostic Service Order requested and then contact ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS by telephone at 1-800-321-5040. An Absolute Solutions Representative may ask that your order be faxed to them at 1-888-893-5330. It may also be helpful for you to have your physician's telephone number available for the Absolute Solutions representative in the event they need to obtain the order directly from the physician on your behalf.

Take advantage of this program and carry the enclosed Absolute Solutions service card to remind you during each office visit of your 100% savings option.

*** If you decide not to schedule your diagnostic services through Absolute Solutions, normal Plan deductible and co-insurance will apply for all charges associated with those services.

BEER INDUSTRY – Local Union No. 703 Health and Welfare Plan **ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS**-Sample of Illinois Diagnostic Service Locations for BEER INDUSTRY-Local Union No. 703 Health and Welfare Plan Participants

Dear Plan Participant-For your convenience, below is a short list of locations where you can obtain the diagnostic services requested by your physician. In order to use your 100% coverage of diagnostic service costs under the Plan, you MUST CONTACT ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS to schedule your scan. This list, which only includes Illinois locations, is subject to change at any time. An ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS representative will be able to provide you with other location options for the provider nearest you when you

call ABSOLUTE SOLUTONS at 1-800-321-5040 to schedule your scan appointment.

3 Professional Drive Ste. A	Alton	IL	62002	MRI Closed MRI Open X-Ray Mammography Ultrasound
1732 Algonquin Road West	Arlington Heights	IL	60005	MRI Open Ultrasound
2720 E New York Street	Aurora	IL	60502	MRI Open CT Scan Ultrasound Other
864 W Stearns Road	Barrington	IL	60103	MRI Closed
2615 Harrison St	Bellwood	IL	60104	MRI Closed
6728 W Cermak	Berwyn	IL	60402	MRI Open MRA Angiography CT Scan Ultrasound
303 East Army Trail Rd., Ste. 110	Bloomingdale	IL	60108	MRI Open Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
1505 Eastland Drive	Bloomington	IL	61701	MRI Open
12935 Gregory St.	Blue Island	IL	60406	PET PET/CT
757 Boughton Rd	Bolingbrook	IL	60440	MRI Closed
215 Remington Blvd	Bolingbrook	IL	60440	MRI Open MRA Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location) X-Ray Ultrasound
1200 Cedar Court	Carbondale	IL	62901	MRI Closed Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
640 St Charles Rd	Carol Stream	IL	60188	MRI High Field X-Ray Ultrasound
10419 Fleming Road	Carterville	IL	62918	MRI Closed CT Scan Fluoroscopy Ultrasound
101 W. University	Champaign	IL	61820	MRI Closed
3405 W. Fullerton Avenue	Chicago	IL	60647	MRI Closed
1044 North Francisco Avenue	Chicago	IL	60622	MRI Closed
1845 Clybourn Ave Unit F	Chicago	IL	60614	MRI Closed
4200 West 63rd St	Chicago	IL	60629	MRI Closed CT Scan
111 N Wabash Ste. 620	Chicago	1L	60602	MRI Closed X-Ray
559 West Kinzie Street	Chicago	IL	60654	MRI High Field MRI Open
4351 N. Cicero Avenue	Chicago	IL	60641	MRI Open
150 N Michigan Ave Ste 250	Chicago	IL	60601	MRI Open
446 E Ontario Street Ste 106	Chicago	IL	60611	MRI Open
1717 North Ashland Ave	Chicago	IL	60622	MRI Open
2008 North Pulaski Rd.,	Chicago	IL	60639	
5320 W Devon Ave	Chicago	IL	60646	MRI Open MRA Angiography CT Scan X-Ray Mammography Ultrasound Bone Density

5023 N Lincoln Ave	Chicago	IL	60625	MRI Open MRA CT Scan X-Ray Nuclear Medicine PET Ultrasound EMG Bone Density
1460 North Halsted Ste. 102	Chicago	IL	60642	MRI CT PET
9830 Ridgeland Avenue	Chicago Ridge	IL	60415	MRI Closed MRA X-Ray Nuclear Medicine Ultrasound
4701 W. Cermak Rd	Cicero	IL	60804	MRI Open MRA Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
360 Station Drive	Crystal Lake	IL	60014	MRI Closed
820 E Terra Cotta Ave Ste 136	Crystal Lake	IL	60014	MRI Open
812 N Logan Ave	Danville	1L	61832	PET PET/CT
7372 SR-83	Darien	IL	60561	MRI Open
20530 N Rand Rd Ste 350	Deer Park	IL	60010	MRI Open Angiography
457 Lake Cook Rd	Deerfield	IL	60015	MRI CT PET
900 Rand Road #200	Des Plaines	IL	60016	MRI Closed
9680 Golf Rd	Des Plaines	IL	60016	MRI Open CT Scan X-Ray Nuclear Medicine Bone Scan Mammography PET Ultrasound Bone Density
1303 W Evergreen Ave	Effingham	IL	62401	MRI Open MRA Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location) Angiography X-Ray
902 West Temple Avenue	Effingham	IL	62401	MRI
1550 Todd Farm Drive	Elgin	IL	60123	MRI Closed
750 Fletcher Dr	Elgin	IL	60123	MRI Open CT Scan
	Sil. Carra Millaga	11	60007	MRI High Field MRI Closed Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location) CT Scan Mammography Myelography Bone Density
31 Arlington Heights Road	Elk Grove Village	IL "		MRI
901 Biesterfield Rd Ste 300	Elk Grove Village	IL 	60007	
321 N York Road	Elmhurst	IL 	60126	MRI Open
300 W Butterfield Rd	Elmhurst	1L 	60126	MRI Open
355 Ridge Avenue	Evanston	IL 	60202	PET PET/CT
317 Salem PI Ste 130	Fairview Heights	IL 	62208	MRI CT PET
9645 Lincoln Way Lane	Frankfort	IL 	60423	MRI Open
1416 S Randall Rd	Geneva	IL	60134	MRI Closed CT Scan X-Ray Mammography Ultrasound Bone Density
3806 Willow Rd	Glenview	IL	60062	MRI High Field MRI Closed
350 S. Greenleaf	Gurnee	IL	60031	MRI Closed
112 E Clark Street	Harrisburg	IL	62946	MRI Closed
3330 177th St	Hazel Crest	IL	60429	MRI Open
230 East Odgen Ave	Hinsdale	IL	60521	MRI High Field CT Scan X-Ray PET / CT Ultrasound
10350 Haligus Rd	Huntley	IL	60142	
12396 Princeton Drive	Huntley	IL	60142	
1600 W Walnut St	Jacksonville	1L	62650	MRI High Field MRI Open Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
254 Republic Avenue	Joliet	IL	60435	the state of the s
754 Essington Rd.	Joliet	IL	60435	MRI Open
2201 Glenwood Ave	Joliet	IL	60435	MRI Open X-Ray

500 W Court St.	Kankakee	1L	60901	PET PET/CT MRI Closed MRI Open MRA Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
22285 PEPPER RD	Lake Barrington	IL	60010	CT Scan X-Ray Nuclear Medicine
4 Cedar Ridge Drive Ste D	Lake in the Hills	IL	60156	MRI Closed MRI Open CT Scan Nuclear Medicine Mammography Ultrasound Bone Density
721 SR-22	Lake Zurich	IL	60047	MRI Open Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location) MRI Closed Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
333 Peterson Rd., Ste. 230	Libertyville	IL	60048	CT Scan X-Ray Ultrasound Bone Density
712 S Milwaukee Avenue	Libertyville	IL	60048	MRI Closed MRA X-Ray
14833 Founders Crossing	Lockport	IL	60491	MRI Open CT Scan X-Ray Ultrasound MRI Closed MRI High Field
2830 S Highland Ave Unit 9	Lombard	IL	60148	MRI Closed
4201 Medical Drive	McHenry	IL	60050	MRI Closed
8319 W North Avenue	Melrose Park	IL	60160	MRI Open
11600 S. Kedzie Ave., Suite H	Merrionette Park	IL	60803	MRI
615 Valley View Dr. #202	Moline	1L	61256	MRI Closed
520 Valley View Dr	Moline	IL	61265	MRI Closed
1051 W US Route 6 #500	Morris	IL	60450	MRI Closed Contrast Procedures Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location) CT Scan CTA X-Ray Bone Scan Fluoroscopy Mammography Myelography
9000 Waukegan Road, Suite 110	Morton Grove	IL	60053	·
4119 S Water Tower PI Ste A	Mount Vernon	IL	62864	• • •
4121 Veterans Memorial Drive	Mt. Vernon	IL	62864	MRI High Field MRA Contrast Procedures CT Scan CTA X-Ray Nuclear Medicine Bone Scan
1888 Bay Scott Circle	Naperville	IL	60540	MRI Open MRA Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location) Angiography
4355 Montgomery Rd	Naperville	IL	60564	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
688 Cedar Crossings Drive	New Lenox	IL	60451	
8618 West Golf Rd	Niles	IL 	60714	MRI Closed MRA Contrast Procedures Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
2200 Fort Jesse Rd., Ste. 120	Normal	IL	61761	
2425 W 22nd St Ste 105	Oak Brook	IL	60523	
1512 N Green Mount Road	O'Fallon	IL	62269	
3212 Vollmer Rd	Olympia Fields	IL	60461	•
9121 W 159th Street	Orland Hills	IL	60487	• • •
10 Orland Square Drive	Orland Park	IL	60462	
14315 108th Ave	Orland Park	IL	60467	
2754 US-34	Oswego	IL	60543	
11800 Southwest Hwy	Palos Heights	IL	60463	
7600 W College Dr	Palos Heights	1L	60463	MRI Closed MRA Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
400 Higgins Rd	Park Ridge	IL	60068	CT Scan X-Ray Nuclear Medicine Ultrasound EMG

6708 N Knoxville Ave Ste 2	Peoria	IL	61614	MRI High Field MRI Closed MRI Open MRA CT Scan X-Ray
3849 North Perryville Rd	Rockford	IL	61114	MRI Closed
735 N Perryville Rd	Rockford	IL	61107	MRI CT PET Ultrasound
720 E Rollins Rd	Round Lake Beach	IL	60073	MRI Open
929 West Higgins Road	Schaumburg	IL	60195	MRI Closed
1834 Walden Office Square Suite 125	Schaumburg	IL	60173	MRI Closed MRI Open
1406 Meacham Rd	Schaumburg	IL	60173	MRI High Field MRI Closed
1834 Walden Office Sq #125	Schaumburg	IL	60173	MRI
3560 Touhy Ave	Skokie	IL	60076	MRI High Field MRI Closed
7152 Carpenter Road	Skokie	1L	60077	MRI Open Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
16137 LaSalle St	South Holland	IL	60473	MRI Open Ultrasound
319 E. Madison Street, Ste. J	Springfield	IL	62701	MRI High Field MRI Closed CT Scan X-Ray Fluoroscopy Mammography Ultrasound
40W222 LaFox	St. Charles	IL	60175	MRI
12 Wolf Creek Dr	Swansea	IL	62226	MRI Closed MRI Open Angiography CT Scan X-Ray
18210 La Grange Rd	Tinley Park	IL	60487	MRI Closed MRA Angiography CT Scan X-Ray Ultrasound
7711 W 159th St Ste 100	Tinley Park	IL	60477	MRI Open
850 N Milwaukee Ave Ste. 103	Vernon Hills	IL	60061	MRI Closed
555 Corporate Woods Parkway	Vernon Hills	IL	60061	MRI Open
509 Hamacher St	Waterloo	IL	62298	MRI Open
2450 Wolf Rd	Westchester	IL	60154	MRI Closed MRI Open MRA Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location)
777 Oakmont, Ste. 1200	Westmont	IL	60559	MRI
270 W Loop Road	Wheaton	1L	60189	MRI High Field MRI Closed Arthrogram (performed at and billed through your location) X-Ray
545 Plainfield Road	Willowbrook	IL	60527	MRI Closed
199 S. Addison Rd., Ste. 107B	Wood Dale	IL	60191	MRI Open X-Ray Ultrasound EMG
3701 Doty Road	Woodstock	IL	60098	MRI Closed